
July 03, 2024 Freehold Area Running Club

Our 42st Year

5K Summer Series 2024

Week  2

Place First Last Name Gender Age Age Group Time Div

Overall Male

1 Umar Awais M 15 15-19 20.59 R

2 Matt Barrall M 37 30-39 21.29 R

3 Shawn Ingwer M 17 15-19 21.36 R

Overall Female

16 Lori Ann Gibson F 58 50-59 26.28 R

17 Ariella Williams F 13 14 < 26.33 R

22 Laissa Gibson F 26 20-29 28.58 R

14 < Female

14 < Male

4 Jake Woshinsky M 14 14 < 21.52 R

5 Graydon Smolenski M 11 14 < 22.30 R

7 Cole Ziccardi M 13 14 < 22.45 R

Special 

Mention
Daniel Yakushko M 9 14 < 23.19 R

15-19 Female

15-19 Male

20-29 Female

33 Stephanie Ingwer F 22 20-29 33.05 R

20-29 Male

32 Gustavo Cruz M 28 20-29 32.35 R

34 Leo Melgoiadez M 28 20-29 33.19 R

30-39 Female

24 Kim Karpinski F 36 30-39 29.33 R

25 Lauren Karpinski F 32 30-39 29.34 R

30-39 Male

11 Uriel Nolasco M 31 30-39 24.22 R

40-49 Female

40-49 Male

6 Jon Smolenski M 45 40-49 22.34 R

9 Kevin Woshinsky M 46 40-49 23.19 R

10 Jonathan Lyon M 49 40-49 23.40 R

50-59 Female

31 Anna Svensson F 54 50-59 31.52 R

40 Ruby Key Wright F 59 50-59 50.33 R

50-59 Male

8 Thomas Long M 57 50-59 22.57 R

14 Craig Ingwer M 57 50-59 26.22 R

15 Charles Best M 55 50-59 26.23 R

Results: FARC-IML
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60-69 Female

23 Donna Panaro F 63 60-69 29.00 R

37 Carol Werthan F 66 60-69 36.05 R

60-69 Male

36 Jason Maldonado M 63 60-69 35.12 R

70-79 Female

35 Cathy Salvio F 72 70-79 35.12 R

38 Lynn Glenn F 70 70-79 42.26 R

70-79 Male

20 Marc Bloom M 77 70-79 27.22 R

21 Peter Meggitt M 72 70-79 28.37 R

41 Peter Slater M 71 70-79 50.54 R

80 + Male

39 David Gross M 83 80-89 47.09 R

Clydesdale

Racewalkers 2.5 miles

Female

30 Patti Ferriola F 61 60-69 32.26 RW

Male

29 Fred Linkhart M 71 70-79 31.26 RW

Overall Placement

Place First Last Name Gender Age Age Group Time Div

1 Umar Awais M 15 15-19 20.59 R

2 Matt Barrall M 37 30-39 21.29 R

3 Shawn Ingwer M 17 15-19 21.36 R

4 Jake Woshinsky M 14 14 < 21.52 R

5 Graydon Smolenski M 11 14 < 22.30 R

6 Jon Smolenski M 45 40-49 22.34 R

7 Cole Ziccardi M 13 14 < 22.45 R

8 Thomas Long M 57 50-59 22.57 R

9 Kevin Woshinsky M 46 40-49 23.19 R

10 Jonathan Lyon M 49 40-49 23.40 R

11 Uriel Nolasco M 31 30-39 24.22 R

12 Patrick O'Leary M 43 40-49 25.11 R

13 Dominic Ziccardi M 43 40-49 26.20 R

14 Craig Ingwer M 57 50-59 26.22 R

15 Charles Best M 55 50-59 26.23 R

16 Lori Ann Gibson F 58 50-59 26.28 R

17 Ariella Williams F 13 14 < 26.33 R

18 Justin Rachunok M 47 40-49 26.36 R

19 Darrin David M 48 40-49 26.52 R

20 Marc Bloom M 77 70-79 27.22 R

21 Peter Meggitt M 72 70-79 28.37 R

22 Laissa Gibson F 26 20-29 28.58 R

23 Donna Panaro F 63 60-69 29.00 R

24 Kim Karpinski F 36 30-39 29.33 R

Results: FARC-IML
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25 Lauren Karpinski F 32 30-39 29.34 R

26 Michael Mahoney M 47 40-49 29.48 R

27 Daniel Yakushko M 9 14 < 30.18 R

28 Igor Yakushko M 47 40-49 30.18 R

29 Fred Linkhart M 71 70-79 31.26 RW

30 Patti Ferriola F 61 60-69 32.26 RW

31 Anna Svensson F 54 50-59 31.52 R

32 Gustavo Cruz M 28 20-29 32.35 R

33 Stephanie Ingwer F 22 20-29 33.05 R

34 Leo Melgoiadez M 28 20-29 33.19 R

35 Cathy Salvio F 72 70-79 35.12 R

36 Jason Maldonado M 63 60-69 35.12 R

37 Carol Werthan F 66 60-69 36.05 R

38 Lynn Glenn F 70 70-79 42.26 R

39 David Gross M 83 80-89 47.09 R

40 Ruby Key Wright F 59 50-59 50.33 R

41 Peter Slater M 71 70-79 50.54 R

Place by Age & Gender

Place First Last Name Gender Age Age Group Time Div

17 Ariella Williams F 13 14 < 26.33 R

33 Stephanie Ingwer F 22 20-29 33.05 R

22 Laissa Gibson F 26 20-29 28.58 R

25 Lauren Karpinski F 32 30-39 29.34 R

24 Kim Karpinski F 36 30-39 29.33 R

31 Anna Svensson F 54 50-59 31.52 R

16 Lori Ann Gibson F 58 50-59 26.28 R

40 Ruby Key Wright F 59 50-59 50.33 R

30 Patti Ferriola F 61 60-69 31.26 RW

23 Donna Panaro F 63 60-69 29.00 R

37 Carol Werthan F 66 60-69 36.05 R

38 Lynn Glenn F 70 70-79 42.26 R

35 Cathy Salvio F 72 70-79 35.12 R

27 Daniel Yakushko M 9 14 < 30.18 R

5 Graydon Smolenski M 11 14 < 22.30 R

7 Cole Ziccardi M 13 14 < 22.45 R

4 Jake Woshinsky M 14 14 < 21.52 R

1 Umar Awais M 15 15-19 20.59 R

3 Shawn Ingwer M 17 15-19 21.36 R

32 Gustavo Cruz M 28 20-29 32.35 R

34 Leo Melgoiadez M 28 20-29 33.19 R

11 Uriel Nolasco M 31 30-39 24.22 R

2 Matt Barrall M 37 30-39 21.29 R

12 Patrick O'Leary M 43 40-49 25.11 R

13 Dominic Ziccardi M 43 40-49 26.20 R

6 Jon Smolenski M 45 40-49 22.34 R

9 Kevin Woshinsky M 46 40-49 23.19 R

18 Justin Rachunok M 47 40-49 26.36 R

26 Michael Mahoney M 47 40-49 29.48 R

28 Igor Yakushko M 47 40-49 30.18 R

19 Darrin David M 48 40-49 26.52 R

10 Jonathan Lyon M 49 40-49 23.40 R

15 Charles Best M 55 50-59 26.23 R

8 Thomas Long M 57 50-59 22.57 R

Results: FARC-IML



July 03, 2024 Freehold Area Running Club

Our 42st Year
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Week  2

Place First Last Name Gender Age Age Group Time Div

14 Craig Ingwer M 57 50-59 26.22 R

36 Jason Maldonado M 63 60-69 35.12 R

29 Fred Linkhart M 71 70-79 31.26 RW

41 Peter Slater M 71 70-79 50.54 R

21 Peter Meggitt M 72 70-79 28.37 R

20 Marc Bloom M 77 70-79 27.22 R

39 David Gross M 83 80-89 47.09 R

Results: FARC-IML


